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Term Dates 

Academic Year: September 2022 – August 2023 

We are open 48 weeks of the year operating from Monday – Friday. 

We close for two weeks over the Summer Holidays and two weeks over the Christmas Holidays. We are also closed 
for all Bank Holidays and for three Inset Days per year. Please see our term dates as set out below and dates of 
scheduled closures. 

AUTUMN TERM 2022 

Starts: Tuesday 30th August 2022   Ends: Friday 16th December 2022 

SPRING TERM 2023 

Starts: Thursday 5th  January 2023  Ends: Friday 31st March 2023 

SUMMER TERM 2023 

Starts: Monday 17th April 2023  Ends: Friday 11th August 2023  

 

Dates of Scheduled Closures: 

Please make a note of these dates as we will not be open to offer childcare. 

CHRISTMAS HOLIDAY  

Starts: Monday 19th December 2022  Ends: Friday 30th December 2022 

SUMMER HOLIDAY 

Starts: Monday 14th  August 2023  Ends: Friday 25th August 2023 

Bank Holidays and Inset Days:                     

• Tuesday 30th August 2022: Inset Day  
• Monday 6th March 2023: Inset Day  
• Monday 5th  June 2023: Inset Day  
• kjk 
• Monday 2nd January 2023: New Year’s Day (Substitute Day) Bank Holiday 
• Tuesday 3rd January 2023: Christmas Day  (Substitute Day as date falls in 2-week closure) Bank Holiday 
• Wednesday 4th  January 2023: Boxing Day (Substitute Day as date falls in 2-week closure) Bank Holiday  
• Friday 7th April: Good Friday Bank Holiday 
• Monday 10th April: Easter Monday Bank Holiday 
• Monday 1st May 2023: Early May Bank Holiday 
• Monday 29th May 2023: Spring Bank Holiday 
• Monday 28th August 2023: Summer Bank Holiday  
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